

ITEM NO.47                      COURT NO.10                      SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15129/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in WP No. 348/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHANDRA MAHAJAN                      Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing  
O.T. and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 15130 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19355 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19270 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18625 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19606 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19609 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23376 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 8597 of 2008  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17595 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17602 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file

addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

- SLP(C) NO. 17603 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17604 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17605 of 2007  
(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file  
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21408 of 2007

